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Teamrangliste Knaben
Männedorf, 18.01.2019
Fitnesscup 2019

Verein Jahrgang Flanken Beinheben Pendellauf Basketball Springseil TotalNameRang

Wald Jugi 1 563 613 197 316 944 26331
Wenger Tobias 2004 118 118 40 67 239 582
Tresch Benjamin 2003 109 120 36 62 208 535
Sager Oliver 2006 113 136 39 66 162 516
Stimberg Alexander 2003 116 112 41 64 180 513
Ramsauer Lom 2006 107 127 41 57 155 487

Männedorf Jugi 1 492 587 188 311 810 23882
Piffaretti Nino 2005 103 126 41 72 175 517
Wenninger Kai 2005 108 133 40 63 165 509
Hürzeler Yannick 2006 97 111 37 57 172 474
Keller Tobias 2006 91 115 34 55 151 446
Torres Sebastian 2005 93 102 36 64 147 442

Ried Jugi 1 529 603 190 327 668 23173
Egger Leon 2005 111 118 41 67 161 498
Von Wasen Hagen 2004 105 125 40 72 132 474
Von Gunten Jan 2004 111 118 34 64 131 458
Brunner Sämi 2004 109 110 40 68 122 449
Von Gunten Sven 2006 93 132 35 56 122 438

Hittnau Jugi 1 505 604 190 264 699 22624
Senn Janick 2003 110 133 39 56 141 479
Fehr Josh 2004 89 129 41 53 146 458
Fehr Marvin 2005 100 117 36 58 146 457
Brüngger Gian 2003 110 106 38 53 145 452
Huber Lino 2008 96 119 36 44 121 416

Schönenberg Jugi 495 530 173 315 697 22105
Huber Simon 2003 103 107 33 60 173 476
Baumann Colin 2005 110 109 38 74 137 468
Hungerbühler Michael 2002 108 108 34 57 136 443
Rupf Shane 2005 86 106 35 51 149 427
Korrodi Janik 2004 88 100 33 73 102 396

Männedorf Jugi 2 489 600 178 250 647 21646
Bernasconi Sandro 2007 104 133 34 55 148 474
Caponi Moreno 2009 101 118 35 54 145 453
Fischer Devin 2009 90 133 36 41 126 426
Tobler Cyril 2007 98 107 37 55 120 417
Bieri Samuel 2009 96 109 36 45 108 394

Hittnau Jugi 2 497 568 178 252 657 21527
Senn Gian 2008 103 146 34 45 126 454
Dozzi Tiziano 2005 96 109 35 51 152 443
Hendry Pascal 2004 110 95 42 65 126 438
Nay Aywin 2005 94 125 32 45 134 430
Buschor Dionis 2005 94 93 35 46 119 387

Wald Jugi 2 468 565 180 262 590 20658
Grundlehner Silvan 2004 108 112 36 64 152 472
Brem Aaron 2008 94 110 39 57 125 425
Szega Leonardo 2009 88 111 36 48 137 420
Schmalz Jan 2008 96 114 36 57 94 397
Erni Timo 2011 82 118 33 36 82 351

Ried Jugi 2 458 563 188 281 570 20609
Fust Joel 2005 94 124 36 54 139 447
Dubach Noel 2006 93 115 35 51 129 423
Jaeggi Jannick 2005 99 114 37 55 116 421
Vetsch Cedric 2005 81 96 38 68 106 389
Schaufelberger Jan 2007 91 114 42 53 80 380

Dürnten Jugi 430 548 160 229 537 190410
Jeyapavan Jaanushan 2006 96 124 34 48 124 426
Keller Yanick 2008 87 111 29 41 118 386
Cantieni Elia 2007 77 112 31 48 113 381
Rusterholz Sebastian 2005 94 106 34 54 88 376
Rusterholz Nicolas 2007 76 95 32 38 94 335

Samstagern Jugi 391 448 149 256 572 181611
Wigger Darin 2003 110 107 37 74 176 504
Schuler Manuel 2005 89 102 40 67 146 444
Tanner Sandro 2005 97 127 37 50 131 442
Rieber Dario 2004 95 112 35 65 119 426

TV Männedorf



Verein Jahrgang Flanken Beinheben Pendellauf Basketball Springseil TotalNameRang

Wetzikon Jugi 1 360 559 153 190 479 174112
Jucker Nic 2007 74 126 29 43 133 405
Widmer Dario 2009 65 108 31 39 130 373
Meier Remo 2006 81 111 31 44 85 352
Jucker Janis 2010 85 122 33 29 70 339
Hajrizi Orian 2009 55 92 29 35 61 272

Forch Jugi 372 467 155 222 401 161713
Mathys Stefan 2005 91 91 32 61 116 391
Danuser Philipp 2006 87 95 34 56 96 368
Fenner Tim 2005 79 100 31 39 74 323
Fenner Sandro 2009 60 98 29 37 68 292
Sieber Loris 2010 55 83 29 29 47 243

Wetzikon Jugi 2 152 282 85 97 222 83814
Tonet Elia 2005 57 87 34 44 70 292
Flühmann Jan 2011 45 105 25 22 82 279
Dobmann Samuel 2006 50 90 26 31 70 267

TV Männedorf



Teamrangliste MädchenFitnesscup 2019
Männedorf, 18.01.2019

Verein Jahrgang Flanken Beinheben Pendellauf Basketball Springseil TotalNameRang

Wald Mädchen 1 504 655 177 274 757 23671
Gfeller Lara 2008 98 153 36 44 154 485
Turk Lia 2006 102 117 36 59 170 484
Kindlimann Svenja 2007 100 137 36 51 159 483
Stimberg Antonia 2005 108 130 36 55 145 474
Mustafa Rea 2003 96 118 33 65 129 441

Hittnau Mädchen 1 491 589 174 297 768 23192
Fahrni Seraina 2003 102 118 35 61 175 491
Weber Leandra 2004 107 136 32 61 141 477
Streit Leila 2003 95 109 40 64 169 477
Eichenberger Melina 2003 96 114 33 63 163 469
Fahrni Ladina 2005 91 112 34 48 120 405

Ried Mädchen 1 508 565 180 312 734 22993
Motta Sanya 2004 112 119 38 62 160 491
Schaufelberger Pascale 2003 94 112 39 70 148 463
Koukas Elena 2005 109 115 34 65 133 456
Gubelmann Vanessa 2003 100 102 33 57 156 448
Gemperle Riana 2003 93 117 36 58 137 441

Samstagern Mädchen 502 569 182 285 688 22264
Leuenberger Leonie 2003 104 129 37 61 177 508
Meier Luana 2006 112 134 39 60 130 475
Schürch Ronja 2004 96 106 34 61 148 445
Honkanen Anniina 2003 94 111 37 51 126 419
Verwaiaijen Lynn 2003 96 89 35 52 107 379

Geräteturnen Stäfa-Uerikon 521 633 181 259 629 22235
Stoller Gilaine 2006 112 130 37 50 139 468
Stegmayer Joleen 2003 103 123 37 59 145 467
Hofmann Laura 2004 100 133 34 53 137 457
Rinderknecht Livia 2005 106 128 38 55 116 443
Gutbrod Carlina 2006 100 119 35 42 92 388

Ried Mädchen 2 473 589 175 258 724 22196
Schmid Chantal 2003 98 109 35 53 178 473
Iselmini Mia 2007 91 125 33 45 155 449
Simmerli Svenja 2006 97 134 37 53 124 445
Gartmann Natalia 2006 98 126 35 58 127 444
Brunner Corina 2007 89 95 35 49 140 408

Männedorf Mädchen 1 446 557 171 244 697 21157
Thümena Anna-Lu 2007 106 121 34 54 151 466
Achhammer Lorena 2006 86 109 38 52 150 435
Binder Aline 2006 81 111 32 50 148 422
Haltinner Gioia 2007 96 110 33 40 124 403
Petrachi Elena 2007 77 106 34 48 124 389

Schönenberg Mädchen 476 474 177 273 710 21108
Bär Alicia 2002 88 74 33 51 208 454
Uhr Daniela 2003 102 91 35 53 170 451
Bär Melinda 2004 115 105 41 60 127 448
Stocker Nuria 2004 100 102 39 56 106 403
Nastri Noemi 2002 71 102 29 53 99 354

Hittnau Mädchen 2 449 566 174 261 640 20909
Fehr Mayara 2007 92 141 34 46 135 448
Funk Romy 2006 93 120 35 51 130 429
Staub Melanie 2004 109 116 37 57 99 418
Kuster Alisha 2003 86 93 34 59 142 414
Senn Mia 2006 69 96 34 48 134 381

Wald Mädchen 2 420 590 161 228 663 206210
Zahner Nina 2005 98 114 33 56 140 441
Sager Anna 2005 75 112 34 57 151 429
Mancoba Ayanda 2009 89 124 35 38 138 424
Kohler Giuana 2008 87 122 32 34 124 399
Gfeller Lynn 2010 71 118 27 43 110 369

Dürnten Mädchen 432 517 171 248 636 200411
Tschaklerer Laura 2006 89 113 35 45 151 433
Componovo Celina 2006 89 112 34 46 130 411
Gilay Lurvam 2006 91 93 35 60 130 409

TV Männedorf



Verein Jahrgang Flanken Beinheben Pendellauf Basketball Springseil TotalNameRang

Mäder Jessica 2005 91 111 33 54 118 407
Suter Leonie 2006 72 88 34 43 107 344

Forch Mädchen 1 424 569 162 262 558 197512
Hubmann Klara 2003 112 120 34 66 145 477
Bühler Pia 2007 76 123 37 50 118 404
Wettstein Lea 2007 85 112 33 51 118 399
Wettstein Jana 2005 81 103 32 51 98 365
Fenner Mara 2008 70 111 26 44 79 330

Küsnacht Mädchen 384 613 158 155 539 184913
Bergander Luzie 2009 90 139 35 35 120 419
Wigert Ann-Sophie 2009 75 126 32 33 134 400
Borla Olivia 2011 69 121 29 37 118 374
Marazzi Lilli 2009 81 122 33 28 105 369
Monteleone Fiona 2010 69 105 29 22 62 287

Männedorf Mädchen 2 380 520 160 182 588 183014
Baer Seraina 2009 78 116 33 42 142 411
Bopp Lynn 2009 93 99 32 33 121 378
Sager Naarah 2009 74 103 32 37 121 367
Hasler Vanessa 2009 75 107 32 33 100 347
Schnetzer Chiara 2009 60 95 31 37 104 327

Geräteturnen Stäfa-Uerikon 361 605 161 154 435 171615
Angst Nadine 2009 99 123 36 33 150 441
Schmitz Jasmin 2010 78 125 30 37 70 340
Sasseli Ariela 2009 62 116 31 33 84 326
Beerli Ayara 2010 58 117 33 28 79 315
Stocker Jil 2010 64 124 31 23 52 294

Hombrechtikon Mädchen 309 565 153 158 496 168116
Tiemann Areeya 2006 81 126 34 47 134 422
Ott Larissa 2007 76 125 40 42 136 419
Hersche Zippora 2006 61 100 29 26 82 298
Mischol Lia Allegra 2009 47 103 26 23 78 277
Meier Delia 2008 44 111 24 20 66 265

Forch Mädchen 2 280 514 142 146 357 143917
Mathys Sina 2009 66 100 29 35 91 321
Danuser Fabienne 2012 59 124 29 30 64 306
Bühler Ronja 2009 60 107 31 27 72 297
Fenner Lisa 2010 49 99 29 29 68 274
Scheuble Leonie 2011 46 84 24 25 62 241

Wetzikon Mädchen 252 393 114 113 343 121518
Meier Janine 2008 75 101 30 31 111 348
Müller Alexandra 2010 62 101 28 33 84 308
Meier Pia 2011 56 97 29 28 82 292
Suchecki Eliza 2011 59 94 27 21 66 267

TV Männedorf



Einzelrangliste
Männedorf, 18.01.2019
Fitnesscup 2019

Knaben A
Verein Jahrgang Flanken Beinheben Pendellauf Basketball Springseil TotalNameRang

Wenger Tobias 2004 118 118 40 67 239 582Wald Jugi 11 *
Tresch Benjamin 2003 109 120 36 62 208 535Wald Jugi 12 *
Piffaretti Nino 2005 103 126 41 72 175 517Männedorf Jugi 13 *
Stimberg Alexander 2003 116 112 41 64 180 513Wald Jugi 14 *
Wenninger Kai 2005 108 133 40 63 165 509Männedorf Jugi 15 *
Wigger Darin 2003 110 107 37 74 176 504Samstagern Jugi6 *
Egger Leon 2005 111 118 41 67 161 498Ried Jugi 17 *
Senn Janick 2003 110 133 39 56 141 479Hittnau Jugi 18 *
Huber Simon 2003 103 107 33 60 173 476Schönenberg Jug9 *
Von Wasen Hagen 2004 105 125 40 72 132 474Ried Jugi 110 *
Grundlehner Silvan 2004 108 112 36 64 152 472Wald Jugi 211 *
Baumann Colin 2005 110 109 38 74 137 468Schönenberg Jug12 *
Fehr Josh 2004 89 129 41 53 146 458Hittnau Jugi 113  
Von Gunten Jan 2004 111 118 34 64 131 458Ried Jugi 114  
Fehr Marvin 2005 100 117 36 58 146 457Hittnau Jugi 115  
Brüngger Gian 2003 110 106 38 53 145 452Hittnau Jugi 116  
Brunner Sämi 2004 109 110 40 68 122 449Ried Jugi 117  
Fust Joel 2005 94 124 36 54 139 447Ried Jugi 218  
Schuler Manuel 2005 89 102 40 67 146 444Samstagern Jugi19  
Dozzi Tiziano 2005 96 109 35 51 152 443Hittnau Jugi 220  
Hungerbühler Michael 2002 108 108 34 57 136 443Schönenberg Jug21  
Tanner Sandro 2005 97 127 37 50 131 442Samstagern Jugi22  
Torres Sebastian 2005 93 102 36 64 147 442Männedorf Jugi 123  
Hendry Pascal 2004 110 95 42 65 126 438Hittnau Jugi 224  
Nay Aywin 2005 94 125 32 45 134 430Hittnau Jugi 225  
Rupf Shane 2005 86 106 35 51 149 427Schönenberg Jug26  
Rieber Dario 2004 95 112 35 65 119 426Samstagern Jugi27  
Jaeggi Jannick 2005 99 114 37 55 116 421Ried Jugi 228  
Korrodi Janik 2004 88 100 33 73 102 396Schönenberg Jug29  
Mathys Stefan 2005 91 91 32 61 116 391Forch Jugi30  
Vetsch Cedric 2005 81 96 38 68 106 389Ried Jugi 231  
Buschor Dionis 2005 94 93 35 46 119 387Hittnau Jugi 232  
Rusterholz Sebastian 2005 94 106 34 54 88 376Dürnten Jugi33  
Fenner Tim 2005 79 100 31 39 74 323Forch Jugi34  
Tonet Elia 2005 57 87 34 44 70 292Wetzikon Jugi 235  

Knaben B
Verein Jahrgang Flanken Beinheben Pendellauf Basketball Springseil TotalNameRang

Sager Oliver 2006 113 136 39 66 162 516Wald Jugi 11 *
Ramsauer Lom 2006 107 127 41 57 155 487Wald Jugi 12 *
Bernasconi Sandro 2007 104 133 34 55 148 474Männedorf Jugi 23 *
Hürzeler Yannick 2006 97 111 37 57 172 474Männedorf Jugi 14 *
Senn Gian 2008 103 146 34 45 126 454Hittnau Jugi 25 *
Keller Tobias 2006 91 115 34 55 151 446Männedorf Jugi 16 *
Von Gunten Sven 2006 93 132 35 56 122 438Ried Jugi 17 *
Jeyapavan Jaanushan 2006 96 124 34 48 124 426Dürnten Jugi8  
Brem Aaron 2008 94 110 39 57 125 425Wald Jugi 29  
Dubach Noel 2006 93 115 35 51 129 423Ried Jugi 210  
Tobler Cyril 2007 98 107 37 55 120 417Männedorf Jugi 211  
Huber Lino 2008 96 119 36 44 121 416Hittnau Jugi 112  
Jucker Nic 2007 74 126 29 43 133 405Wetzikon Jugi 113  
Schmalz Jan 2008 96 114 36 57 94 397Wald Jugi 214  
Keller Yanick 2008 87 111 29 41 118 386Dürnten Jugi15  
Cantieni Elia 2007 77 112 31 48 113 381Dürnten Jugi16  
Schaufelberger Jan 2007 91 114 42 53 80 380Ried Jugi 217  
Danuser Philipp 2006 87 95 34 56 96 368Forch Jugi18  
Meier Remo 2006 81 111 31 44 85 352Wetzikon Jugi 119  
Rusterholz Nicolas 2007 76 95 32 38 94 335Dürnten Jugi20  
Dobmann Samuel 2006 50 90 26 31 70 267Wetzikon Jugi 221  

TV Männedorf



Einzelrangliste
Männedorf, 18.01.2019
Fitnesscup 2019

Knaben C
Verein Jahrgang Flanken Beinheben Pendellauf Basketball Springseil TotalNameRang

Caponi Moreno 2009 101 118 35 54 145 453Männedorf Jugi 21 *
Fischer Devin 2009 90 133 36 41 126 426Männedorf Jugi 22 *
Szega Leonardo 2009 88 111 36 48 137 420Wald Jugi 23 *
Bieri Samuel 2009 96 109 36 45 108 394Männedorf Jugi 24 *
Widmer Dario 2009 65 108 31 39 130 373Wetzikon Jugi 15  
Erni Timo 2011 82 118 33 36 82 351Wald Jugi 26  
Jucker Janis 2010 85 122 33 29 70 339Wetzikon Jugi 17  
Fenner Sandro 2009 60 98 29 37 68 292Forch Jugi8  
Flühmann Jan 2011 45 105 25 22 82 279Wetzikon Jugi 29  
Hajrizi Orian 2009 55 92 29 35 61 272Wetzikon Jugi 110  
Sieber Loris 2010 55 83 29 29 47 243Forch Jugi11  

Mädchen A
Verein Jahrgang Flanken Beinheben Pendellauf Basketball Springseil TotalNameRang

Leuenberger Leonie 2003 104 129 37 61 177 508Samstagern Mäd1 *
Motta Sanya 2004 112 119 38 62 160 491Ried Mädchen 12 *
Fahrni Seraina 2003 102 118 35 61 175 491Hittnau Mädchen 3 *
Weber Leandra 2004 107 136 32 61 141 477Hittnau Mädchen 4 *
Hubmann Klara 2003 112 120 34 66 145 477Forch Mädchen 15 *
Streit Leila 2003 95 109 40 64 169 477Hittnau Mädchen 6 *
Stimberg Antonia 2005 108 130 36 55 145 474Wald Mädchen 17 *
Schmid Chantal 2003 98 109 35 53 178 473Ried Mädchen 28 *
Eichenberger Melina 2003 96 114 33 63 163 469Hittnau Mädchen 9 *
Stegmayer Joleen 2003 103 123 37 59 145 467Geräteturnen Stäf10 *
Schaufelberger Pascale 2003 94 112 39 70 148 463Ried Mädchen 111 *
Hofmann Laura 2004 100 133 34 53 137 457Geräteturnen Stäf12  
Koukas Elena 2005 109 115 34 65 133 456Ried Mädchen 113  
Bär Alicia 2002 88 74 33 51 208 454Schönenberg Mä14  
Uhr Daniela 2003 102 91 35 53 170 451Schönenberg Mä15  
Bär Melinda 2004 115 105 41 60 127 448Schönenberg Mä16  
Gubelmann Vanessa 2003 100 102 33 57 156 448Ried Mädchen 117  
Schürch Ronja 2004 96 106 34 61 148 445Samstagern Mäd18  
Rinderknecht Livia 2005 106 128 38 55 116 443Geräteturnen Stäf19  
Zahner Nina 2005 98 114 33 56 140 441Wald Mädchen 220  
Gemperle Riana 2003 93 117 36 58 137 441Ried Mädchen 121  
Mustafa Rea 2003 96 118 33 65 129 441Wald Mädchen 122  
Sager Anna 2005 75 112 34 57 151 429Wald Mädchen 223  
Honkanen Anniina 2003 94 111 37 51 126 419Samstagern Mäd24  
Staub Melanie 2004 109 116 37 57 99 418Hittnau Mädchen 25  
Kuster Alisha 2003 86 93 34 59 142 414Hittnau Mädchen 26  
Mäder Jessica 2005 91 111 33 54 118 407Dürnten Mädchen27  
Fahrni Ladina 2005 91 112 34 48 120 405Hittnau Mädchen 28  
Stocker Nuria 2004 100 102 39 56 106 403Schönenberg Mä29  
Verwaiaijen Lynn 2003 96 89 35 52 107 379Samstagern Mäd30  
Wettstein Jana 2005 81 103 32 51 98 365Forch Mädchen 131  
Nastri Noemi 2002 71 102 29 53 99 354Schönenberg Mä32  

Mädchen B
Verein Jahrgang Flanken Beinheben Pendellauf Basketball Springseil TotalNameRang

Gfeller Lara 2008 98 153 36 44 154 485Wald Mädchen 11 *
Turk Lia 2006 102 117 36 59 170 484Wald Mädchen 12 *
Kindlimann Svenja 2007 100 137 36 51 159 483Wald Mädchen 13 *
Meier Luana 2006 112 134 39 60 130 475Samstagern Mäd4 *
Stoller Gilaine 2006 112 130 37 50 139 468Geräteturnen Stäf5 *
Thümena Anna-Lu 2007 106 121 34 54 151 466Männedorf Mädc6 *
Iselmini Mia 2007 91 125 33 45 155 449Ried Mädchen 27 *
Fehr Mayara 2007 92 141 34 46 135 448Hittnau Mädchen 8 *

TV Männedorf



Einzelrangliste
Männedorf, 18.01.2019
Fitnesscup 2019

Simmerli Svenja 2006 97 134 37 53 124 445Ried Mädchen 29 *
Gartmann Natalia 2006 98 126 35 58 127 444Ried Mädchen 210 *
Achhammer Lorena 2006 86 109 38 52 150 435Männedorf Mädc11 *
Tschaklerer Laura 2006 89 113 35 45 151 433Dürnten Mädchen12  
Funk Romy 2006 93 120 35 51 130 429Hittnau Mädchen 13  
Tiemann Areeya 2006 81 126 34 47 134 422Hombrechtikon M14  
Binder Aline 2006 81 111 32 50 148 422Männedorf Mädc15  
Ott Larissa 2007 76 125 40 42 136 419Hombrechtikon M16  
Componovo Celina 2006 89 112 34 46 130 411Dürnten Mädchen17  
Gilay Lurvam 2006 91 93 35 60 130 409Dürnten Mädchen18  
Brunner Corina 2007 89 95 35 49 140 408Ried Mädchen 219  
Bühler Pia 2007 76 123 37 50 118 404Forch Mädchen 120  
Haltinner Gioia 2007 96 110 33 40 124 403Männedorf Mädc21  
Kohler Giuana 2008 87 122 32 34 124 399Wald Mädchen 222  
Wettstein Lea 2007 85 112 33 51 118 399Forch Mädchen 123  
Petrachi Elena 2007 77 106 34 48 124 389Männedorf Mädc24  
Gutbrod Carlina 2006 100 119 35 42 92 388Geräteturnen Stäf25  
Senn Mia 2006 69 96 34 48 134 381Hittnau Mädchen 26  
Meier Janine 2008 75 101 30 31 111 348Wetzikon Mädch27  
Suter Leonie 2006 72 88 34 43 107 344Dürnten Mädchen28  
Fenner Mara 2008 70 111 26 44 79 330Forch Mädchen 129  
Hersche Zippora 2006 61 100 29 26 82 298Hombrechtikon M30  
Meier Delia 2008 44 111 24 20 66 265Hombrechtikon M31  

Mädchen C
Verein Jahrgang Flanken Beinheben Pendellauf Basketball Springseil TotalNameRang

Angst Nadine 2009 99 123 36 33 150 441Geräteturnen Stäf1 *
Mancoba Ayanda 2009 89 124 35 38 138 424Wald Mädchen 22 *
Bergander Luzie 2009 90 139 35 35 120 419Küsnacht Mädch3 *
Baer Seraina 2009 78 116 33 42 142 411Männedorf Mädc4 *
Wigert Ann-Sophie 2009 75 126 32 33 134 400Küsnacht Mädch5 *
Bopp Lynn 2009 93 99 32 33 121 378Männedorf Mädc6 *
Borla Olivia 2011 69 121 29 37 118 374Küsnacht Mädch7 *
Gfeller Lynn 2010 71 118 27 43 110 369Wald Mädchen 28 *
Marazzi Lilli 2009 81 122 33 28 105 369Küsnacht Mädch9 *
Sager Naarah 2009 74 103 32 37 121 367Männedorf Mädc10  
Hasler Vanessa 2009 75 107 32 33 100 347Männedorf Mädc11  
Schmitz Jasmin 2010 78 125 30 37 70 340Geräteturnen Stäf12  
Schnetzer Chiara 2009 60 95 31 37 104 327Männedorf Mädc13  
Sasseli Ariela 2009 62 116 31 33 84 326Geräteturnen Stäf14  
Mathys Sina 2009 66 100 29 35 91 321Forch Mädchen 215  
Beerli Ayara 2010 58 117 33 28 79 315Geräteturnen Stäf16  
Müller Alexandra 2010 62 101 28 33 84 308Wetzikon Mädch17  
Danuser Fabienne 2012 59 124 29 30 64 306Forch Mädchen 218  
Bühler Ronja 2009 60 107 31 27 72 297Forch Mädchen 219  
Stocker Jil 2010 64 124 31 23 52 294Geräteturnen Stäf20  
Meier Pia 2011 56 97 29 28 82 292Wetzikon Mädch21  
Monteleone Fiona 2010 69 105 29 22 62 287Küsnacht Mädch22  
Mischol Lia Allegra 2009 47 103 26 23 78 277Hombrechtikon M23  
Fenner Lisa 2010 49 99 29 29 68 274Forch Mädchen 224  
Suchecki Eliza 2011 59 94 27 21 66 267Wetzikon Mädch25  
Scheuble Leonie 2011 46 84 24 25 62 241Forch Mädchen 226  

TV Männedorf


